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10:00 am —2:00 pm

Agenda

10:00

10:15

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

Welcome
e Collaborative Updates

HiRise Anesthesia Pre-optimization Clinic

Advancing your quality strategy using
the Quality Verification Program

Perioperative VTE Prophylaxis

Lunch

Colon Bundle Evidence Based Updates and
Recommendations

TSQC Data Analytics Update
Program Plans

iCough: Then and Now
Open Discussion

Adjourn
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