

Tennessee Surgical Quality Collaborative – Improving Surgical Care for Patients February 22, 2023 Brentwood, TN 10:00 am – 2:00 pm

Agenda

10:00	Welcome◆ Collaborative Updates	Chris Clarke, RN Tennessee Hospital Association Beth Jackson, MD Holston Valley Medical Center
10:15	HiRise Anesthesia Pre-optimization Clinic	Matt McEvoy, MD Vanderbilt University Medical Center
11:15	Advancing your quality strategy using the Quality Verification Program	Caroline Nally, MD Saint Thomas West Hospital
11:30	Perioperative VTE Prophylaxis	Cody Blackwelder, MD Saint Thomas Midtown Hospital Caroline Nally, MD Saint Thomas West Hospital
11:45	Lunch	
12:30	Colon Bundle Evidence Based Updates and Recommendations	Dr. Brian Daley, MD University of Tennessee Medical Center
1:00	TSQC Data Analytics Update Program Plans	Chris Clarke, RN Tennessee Hospital Association Kimberly Hart, MA Vanderbilt University Medical Center
1:30	iCough: Then and Now Open Discussion	Beth Jackson, MD Holston Valley Medical Center Heather Pippin, RN Holston Valley Medical Center Alisha Westmoreland, RN Holston Valley Medical Center
2:00	Adjourn	